UniProbe
Flow-No-Flow Switch
UniProbe
Flow-No-Flow Switch
Description
The UniProbe Flow-No-Flow Switches, Models UP01
and SP01, are sensitive to the heat dissipation of a fluid.
The stainless steel probe houses temperature sensors

12 VDC, ±1 VDC @ 200 mA
Local Representative:
Model Numbering System
Basic
Model No.
U = Industrial 0.5" NPT
S = 1.5" Sanitary-style
Clamp
Input Power
1 = 115 VAC
2 = 220 VAC
3 = 24 VDC
4 = 12 VDC
Probe Length
0 = Standard (2.5")
4 = 4"
End Fittings
00 = Standard 0.5" NPT
or 1.5" Sanitary Clamp
C1 = 1" 150# RFF
Probe Construction
00 = Standard 316 SS
Enclosure Options
B 6 = NEMA 4X
– 8 = Group D
Enclosure Options
1P 0 –– –
– 8 = CLASS I, DIV. 1, GROUP D
B6 = NEMA 4X
4.75"
(121mm)
3.00"
(75.5mm)
1 3/16"
(30mm)
4.75"
(121mm)
2.50"
(63.5mm)
9 5/8"
MAX
2.38"